
NPC BEV FRANCIS ATLANTIC STATES
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

JUNE 1, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 2 Motoyuki Sakabe
2 3 Nick Zubulake
3 1 Dan Rahman

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Vince Wood

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 John Fetto
2 5 Jesse Distefano
3 4 Vince Wood

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 William Hayes

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Christian Mattera

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 John Martisch
2 8 Christian Mattera

NS 9 Alan Araujo
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Elon Trager
2 7 William Hayes
3 11 Jake Squilla
4 8 Christian Mattera
5 4 Vince Wood

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 5 Jesse Distefano
2 13 Keith Lachance
3 2 Motoyuki Sakabe
4 14 Kervens Phanord

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 16 * Justin M Mccloskey *
2 6 John Fetto
3 15 Cody Black
4 10 John Martisch

NS 17 Michael Sasso
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Peter Golik
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Nick Zubulake
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 19 Edgardo Burgos
2 20 Matthew Cetta
3 21 Lee Marks
4 22 Francisco Santiago
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 25 Joseph Perez
2 24 Ian Morrell
3 9 Alan Araujo
4 19 Edgardo Burgos
5 23 Siake Kamate

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 Trevor Barber
2 29 Zachary Rotella
3 28 Faizan Lone
4 26 Alex Akbayrak

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Alex Akbayrak

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 30 Jose Arbulu

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 * Timmy Cassese *
2 27 Trevor Barber
3 33 Adam Waidlich
4 32 William Matalene
5 21 Lee Marks

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 30 * Jose Arbulu *
2 34 Tyrell Drayton
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 35 Jarell Parkins
2 27 Trevor Barber
3 28 Faizan Lone
4 10 John Martisch
5 8 Christian Mattera
6 33 Adam Waidlich

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Keith Miles
2 24 Ian Morrell
3 38 Michael Minjarez
4 12 Elon Trager
5 36 Aaron Abel
6 34 Tyrell Drayton

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 Timmy Cassese
2 25 Joseph Perez
3 40 Colin Marco
4 14 Kervens Phanord
5 27 Trevor Barber
6 29 Zachary Rotella
7 39 Ronald Chavez
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 15 * Cody Black *
2 41 Joe Ferrante
3 35 Jarell Parkins
4 9 Alan Araujo
5 19 Edgardo Burgos
6 28 Faizan Lone
7 10 John Martisch
8 20 Matthew Cetta
9 33 Adam Waidlich

10 21 Lee Marks
11 22 Francisco Santiago

 
Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 42 Roderick Pope

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 43 Chris Cuccolo

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 45 Shawn Jordan
2 49 Brian Weiss
3 46 Christopher Myrthil
4 48 Kevin Wagner
5 47 Robert Udle
6 44 Rob Ditota

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 Thomas Maximo
2 146 Matius Vasquez
3 46 Christopher Myrthil
4 50 Ryan De La Uz
5 44 Rob Ditota
6 52 Mikhail Medvedev
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 53 Junlong Chen
2 58 Louis Plumitallo
3 57 Nick Nappi
4 56 Zhihao Guo
5 55 Junwen Fang
6 54 Yuray Demcak

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 59 Alex Jimenez

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 60 Marc Ramon
2 59 Alex Jimenez
3 54 Yuray Demcak

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 61 * Nuo Chen *
2 63 Matthew Stabile
3 56 Zhihao Guo
4 62 Amr Hussein
5 55 Junwen Fang

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 48 Kevin Wagner
2 60 Marc Ramon
3 64 Jeremy Kobrin
4 52 Mikhail Medvedev
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 65 * Joseph Lewicki *
2 35 Jarell Parkins
3 146 Matius Vasquez
4 44 Rob Ditota
5 63 Matthew Stabile
6 66 Bryan Scudiere
7 62 Amr Hussein

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Keith Miles
2 36 Aaron Abel
3 67 Nikolus Bakalian
4 53 Junlong Chen
5 68 Angelo Sabatini
6 47 Robert Udle

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 70 * Jonathan Barone *
2 69 Raymon Andujar
3 71 Bryan Fitzpatrick
4 49 Brian Weiss
5 48 Kevin Wagner
6 58 Louis Plumitallo
7 43 Chris Cuccolo
8 72 Kyle Wahl
9 52 Mikhail Medvedev

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 75 Mitsuru Teramae
2 73 Albert De Los Santos
3 57 Nick Nappi
4 146 Matius Vasquez
5 74 Lorian Fejzullau
6 50 Ryan De La Uz
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 41 Joe Ferrante
2 45 Shawn Jordan
3 65 Joseph Lewicki
4 77 Calvin Lashley
5 35 Jarell Parkins
6 46 Christopher Myrthil
7 28 Faizan Lone
8 61 Nuo Chen
9 56 Zhihao Guo

10 76 Andre Knowles
11 66 Bryan Scudiere

 
Women's Fitness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 78 Sofia Gatti

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Denise Schmidt

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 82 Monique Robinson-Reyes
2 79 Denise Schmidt
3 93 Rhonda Cummings
4 81 Denise Robinson
5 80 Johanna Castellano

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 84 Megan Eick
2 83 Amanda Deluca

 
Women's Figure - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 85 Rachel Johnson
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Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 Nicole Kaplun
2 87 Lisa Lee
3 79 Denise Schmidt
4 88 Jessica Thomson

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Lisa Lee
2 84 Megan Eick
3 83 Amanda Deluca
4 80 Johanna Castellano
5 88 Jessica Thomson

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 90 * Holly Keyser *
2 86 Nicole Kaplun
3 89 Ashlen Blom
4 87 Lisa Lee
5 91 Mercedes Okosi
6 84 Megan Eick
7 83 Amanda Deluca
8 79 Denise Schmidt
9 81 Denise Robinson

10 80 Johanna Castellano
11 85 Rachel Johnson
12 88 Jessica Thomson

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Jasmine Cricchio
2 82 Monique Robinson-Reyes
3 93 Rhonda Cummings

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 94 Floranje Cepeda
2 95 Marly Duran
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Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 Valeriia Sukonkina
2 96 Stephanie Mule
3 97 Jewel Tiffany Rizzo

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 Romina Charlesworth
2 96 Stephanie Mule

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Manuela Isaza

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 94 Floranje Cepeda
2 101 Cristina Allen
3 102 Lillian Arlene Collins

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 103 Keysi Samboy Ramirez
2 94 Floranje Cepeda
3 100 Manuela Isaza
4 101 Cristina Allen
5 102 Lillian Arlene Collins

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 98 Valeriia Sukonkina
2 103 Keysi Samboy Ramirez
3 94 Floranje Cepeda
4 100 Manuela Isaza
5 96 Stephanie Mule
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 * Romina Charlesworth *
2 101 Cristina Allen
3 104 Andrea Streets
4 102 Lillian Arlene Collins
5 97 Jewel Tiffany Rizzo

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 106 Sandra Fitzpatrick
2 145 Olga Pichardo
3 107 Annette Mole
4 105 Robin Donahue
5 108 Patricia Romano

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 114 Ariana Pesce
2 106 Sandra Fitzpatrick
3 145 Olga Pichardo
4 109 Anna Almazova
5 111 Susan Herrera
6 116 Karina Zuckman
7 113 Stacy Kaiser
8 115 Denise Urtubey
9 108 Patricia Romano

10 110 Christina Busa
11 112 Beth Howe-Fanning
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 120 Shannon Weaver
2 118 Yuliia Alemais
3 114 Ariana Pesce
4 119 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva
5 111 Susan Herrera
6 117 Soyoki Abo
7 116 Karina Zuckman
8 121 Saori Yoshida
9 110 Christina Busa

10 112 Beth Howe-Fanning
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 Sofia Gatti
2 123 Julia Steiger
3 122 Olivia Bonomo

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 124 * Cristal Arvelo *
2 126 Lauren Herman
3 130 Brianna Wood
4 128 Aiko Takeda
5 118 Yuliia Alemais
6 129 Crystelle Vardal
7 78 Sofia Gatti
8 125 Mai Del Rosario
9 127 Anna Moore

10 115 Denise Urtubey
11 123 Julia Steiger

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Michelle Loken
2 112 Beth Howe-Fanning
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 124 * Cristal Arvelo *
2 130 Brianna Wood
3 128 Aiko Takeda
4 118 Yuliia Alemais
5 129 Crystelle Vardal
6 78 Sofia Gatti
7 111 Susan Herrera
8 132 Nicole Bardier
9 117 Soyoki Abo

10 113 Stacy Kaiser
11 125 Mai Del Rosario
12 123 Julia Steiger
13 134 Samantha Mucci
14 122 Olivia Bonomo
15 133 Nicole Hong

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 131 Michelle Loken
2 135 Jamie Tofano
3 112 Beth Howe-Fanning

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Maria Emilia Zamorano
2 126 Lauren Herman
3 130 Brianna Wood
4 136 Kristine Fiechter
5 128 Aiko Takeda
6 137 Sotiria Manavi
7 114 Ariana Pesce
8 116 Karina Zuckman
9 78 Sofia Gatti

10 132 Nicole Bardier
11 113 Stacy Kaiser
12 115 Denise Urtubey
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 139 Nicole Bonnen
2 124 Cristal Arvelo
3 140 Crystal Lambros
4 119 Svetlana Kurmangaliyeva
5 129 Crystelle Vardal
6 117 Soyoki Abo
7 121 Saori Yoshida
8 127 Anna Moore
9 123 Julia Steiger

10 134 Samantha Mucci
11 122 Olivia Bonomo
12 110 Christina Busa
13 133 Nicole Hong

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 141 Shelby Cyr
2 112 Beth Howe-Fanning

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 143 * Isabella Dinallo *
2 120 Shannon Weaver
3 144 Laura Heddy
4 131 Michelle Loken
5 142 Sarah Chun
6 135 Jamie Tofano
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